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UCT CONTACTS FOR EXPERT COMMENT ON THE NATIONAL BUDGET 

  
The following UCT academics and experts will be available for 

comment 

during the lead-up to the annual national Budget speech by Finance 
Minister,  

Pravin Gordhan, on Wednesday, 27 February, 2013, as well as 
afterwards. 
  
           

Name Department Contact No Email Languages Area of 
Expertise 

Professor 
Don Ross 

Dean of the 
Commerce 
Faculty, Prof 
of Economics 

021 650 2256/ 
083 701 3757 

don.ross@uct.ac.za English and 
French 

Economics 

Mr Sean 
Gossel 

Finance 
lecturer-
Graduate 
School of 
Business 

021 406 1027 sean.gossel@gsb.uct.ac.za English Finance 
and 
economics 

Ms 
Maninie 
Molatseli 

Commerce 
(Masters 
student) 

078 783 8876 mltman009@myuct.ac.za English and 
Sesotho 

Economics 

Professor 
Walter 
Baets 

Dean-
Graduate 
School of 
Business 

021 406 1419 walter.baets@gsb.uct.ac.za  English, 
Dutch and 
French 

Economic 
policy 

Ms 
Jennifer 
Roeleveld 

Commerce-
lecturer 

021 650 4031 jennifer.roeleveld@uct.ac.za  English Tax, with a 
speciality 
in Capital 
Gains tax 

mailto:don.ross@uct.ac.za
mailto:sean.gossel@gsb.uct.ac.za
mailto:mltman009@myuct.ac.za
mailto:walter.baets@gsb.uct.ac.za
mailto:jennifer.roeleveld@uct.ac.za


Professor 
Tessa 
Dowling 

School of 
Languages 
and 
Literatures, 
African 
Languages 
Section 

021 650 2036 tessa.dowling@uct.ac.za English and 
isiXhosa 

Education 

Professor 
Ian Scott 

Academic 
Development 
Program 

021 650 2252 Ian.scott@uct.ac.za English Education 

Mr Jacques 
Rousseau 

Faculty of 
Commerce 

021 650 2471 jacques.rousseau@uct.ac.za English Economics 

Ms Paula 
Proudlock 

The 
Children’s 
Institute 

083 412 4458/ 
021 6895404 

paula.proudlock@uct.ac.za  English Child care 
grants and 
foster 
grants. 

Ms 
Katherine 
Hall 

The 
Children’s 
Institute 

082 678 5747/ 
021 650 5404 

Kath.hall@uct.ac.za English Poverty, 
child 
poverty, 
inequality, 
the state 
of NGOs. 

Professor 
Murray 
Leibbrandt 

Southern 
Africa Labour 
and 
Development 
Research Unit 

021 650 2726 murray.leibbrandt@uct.ac.za  English Labour 
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